TX2 05/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips). All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TX2 Series
THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
TX2 =
Thermoplastic
LED Exit
Note
1. Single face signs only.
2. NiMH units only.
3. AC only units.
A = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics2
BF = Buzzer/Flasher2
BZ = Buzzer2
DC = 12-48 VDC Remote Emergency
Input3
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Custom Voltage/Frequency
(consult factory)
FA = Fire Alarm Activated Flasher2
FL = Emergency Mode Flasher2
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
TX2
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
Blank = AC Only
N = NiMH
Battery
1 = Single
2 = Double
Number of Faces
C = Ceiling/End
W = Wall1
Mounting
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
Blank = AC
Only Models
SD2T =
Self-Diagnostic/
Self-Testing2
Model Designator
TX2 Series
THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e: lol.webmaster@philips.com
t: (508) 679-8131
w: www.lightolier.com
TX2 Series July 17, 2012
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
TX2 =
Thermoplastic
LED Exit
Note
1. Single face signs only.
2. NiMH units only.
3. AC only units.
A = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics2
BF = Buzzer/Flasher2
BZ = Buzzer2
DC = 12-48 VDC Remote Emergency
Input3
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Custom Voltage/Frequency
(consult factory)
FA = Fire Alarm Activated Flasher2
FL = Emergency Mode Flasher2
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
TX2
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
Blank = AC Only
N = NiMH
Battery
1 = Single
2 = Double
Number of Faces
C = Ceiling/End
W = Wall1
Mounting
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
Blank = AC
Only Models
SD2T =
Self-Diagnostic/
Self-Testing2